miRBase precursor : hsa-mir-551a

Total read count 6
hsa-miR-551a read count : 4 GACy
remaining reads 2 g g """"°°°':CEC
g CCGYIUGRES RO
a GGt gggaceiingd,
B i)
3w
freq.
»
1 o
0.75%
0.5um
0.25%
0 ey
length

5"- ggggacugccgggugacccuggaaauccagaguggguggggccagucugaccguuucuaggcgacccacucuugguuuccaggguugcccuggaaa

«

hsa-miR-551a

aoa
u Z Y
-3"
reads
1

2

1

2

2

Q2

o O O ©

sample
z3_

GDM
GDM
GDM
GDM



